2024

&’  High School Track

DATE
Thurs March 28
Mon., April 1

Fri April 5
Tues. April 9
Thurs April 11
Tues April 16
THURS. APRIL 18
MON. APRIL 22
Sat.  April 27

Fri-Sat May 3-4

DATE
Mon. April 1
Fri.  April 5
Mon. April 8
Wed. April 10
Thurs. April 11
WED. APRIL 17
WED. APRIL 17
MON. APRIL 22

PLACE
Galena
Seneca
Vinita
Riverton
Catoosa
Columbus or Vinita
COMMERCE
Conference @ COMMERCE
Regional

State @ Catoosa

#7 Middle School Track
J

PLACE
Quapaw 5/6, 7/8
Wyandotte 6/7, 8/9 @ Quapaw
Afton 7/8/9
Afton 5/6
Catoosa 7/8
COMMERCE 5/6
COMMERCE 7/8
Conference @ COMMERCE

TIME

3:00
2:15
9:30
3:00
8:30
9:30
3:30
9:30

TIME
8:45
8:45
3:30
9:00
9:00
8:45
8:45
8:45



